VILLAGE OF LOMBARD CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME:	Main Street Lighting Phase 1	PROJECT NO.:	M-08-05
LOCATION:	Main Street Between Roosevelt Road and Maple	CHANGE ORDER:	5
CONTRACTOR:	Utility Dynamics Co.	DATE:	3/2/2009
			bstruction, additional
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Various items of work including removal of concrete obstruction, additional excavation of unstable soil and rocks, and balance of quantities summary / partial DRIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] \$ 1,516,900.65 TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] \$ 3,815.66 CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] \$ 1,520,716.31 PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] \$ 7,979.73 PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] \$ 1,528,696.04 NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) STOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) BUDGET ESTIMATE: ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE:			
TOTAL OF PREV	[2] \$ 3,815.66		
CURRENT CONT	[3] \$ 1,520,716.31		
PROPOSED CHA	ANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)		[4] \$ 7,979.73
PROPOSED REV	/ISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL	.) ([3]+[4])	[5] \$ 1,528,696.04
TIME EXTENSION TOTAL CONTRA BUDGET ESTIMA ENGINEER'S ESTECOMMENDE Resident Engineer Contractor	N OR REDUCTION: CT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) ATE: TIMATE: D FOR ACCEPTANCE: Approved By: Date Approved By: VI	at 11,795.39	Date Date 1/21/09
Village Engineer Director of Public	4/h/05 Attest: L	llage President Light Olderk	Date 5/31/05 Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

NE A		(OUR)(45) (OUR)	ign thir		UKIN PROFE	(GIBY(GIEIO) (GIBY(GIEIO)	TOTAL STREET		(70)(121)
5A	Extra Work Report #9								
5A-1	Remove Concrete Obstruction	0	L Sum	\$1	,098.16	1	1	\$	1,098.16
5B	Extra Work Report #10			士					
5B-1	Added Excavation for Unstable Soil & Rock	0	L Sum	\$	686.43	1	1	\$	686.43
5C	Extra Work Report #11			上					
5C-1	Adjust Communication Cables	0	L Sum	\$	545.55	1	1	\$	545.55
5D	Extra Work Report #12			十					
5D-1	Restoration Ordered by Village of Lombard	0	L Sum	\$1	,260.77	1	1	\$	1,260.77
	New Pay Item			T					
NEW	Stamped Concrete Complete in place	0	Sq. Ft.	\$	19.80	300	300	\$	5,940.00
	Balance of Quantities			T					
81018100	Conduit Pushed, 3/4" Galvanized Steel	180	Foot	\$	9.50	130	-60	\$	(475.00
81018500	Conduit Pushed, 2" Galvanized Steel	272	Foot	\$	14.00	172	-100	\$	(1,400.00
81018600	Conduit Pushed, 2 1/2" Galvanized Steel	1881	Foot	\$	17.00	1575	-306	\$	(5,202.00
81603025	Unit Duct, with 2-1/C No.4 and 1-1/C No. 4 Ground, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE), 1" Dia., Polyethylene	800	Foot	\$	5.40	135	-665	\$	(3,591.00
81701345	Electric Cable in Conduit, 600V (EPR-TYPE USE) 3-1/C No. 3/0	302	Foot	\$	13.00	232	-70	\$	(910.00
81702450	Electric Cable in Conduit, 600V (EPR-TYPE USE) 3-1/C No. 10	200	Foot	\$	2.50	142.5	-57.5	\$	(143.75
83600315	Light Pole Foundation, 30" Diameter, Offset	185	Foot	\$	213.00	175	-10	\$	(2,130.00
87900200	Drill Existing Handhole	14	Each	\$	170.00	13	-1	\$	(170.00
X0325379	Directional Boring	11517	Foot	\$	7.50	13168	1651	\$	12,382.50
*	Exploration Trench, Special	8000	Cu Ft	\$	2.50	6858.75	-1141.25	\$	(2,853.13
	Unit Duct, with 5-1/C No.4 and 1-1/C No. 4 Ground, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE), 1 1/2" Dia., Polyethylene	18822	Foot	\$	8.60	19164	342	\$	2,941.20